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10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

CESAR GAEL

NAIARA

ARTURO

YOVANY

GAEL

MANUEL
EMILIANO

ALISON
AMAYRANY

YAELI
MADELINE

DEREK ISAAC

KENIA NICOLE

MARIA DE JESUS

ACARLETT
NICOLE

MIGUEL ANGEL

YARETZI ARLET

EMILY

AINA SOFIA

KEIDY

CESAR ALEXIS

DAMIAN

VALENTINA

DILAN

GUERRERO
RODRIGUEZ
TRINIDAD
TRINIDAD

TRINIDAD

ESPARZA

TRINIDAD

VELAZQUEZ
FLORES
FLORES

GARCIA

CALDERA
FLORES
ENRIQUEZ
ORTIZ
CRUZ
AGUILAR
LUNA
SANCHEZ
RIVAS

RODRIGUEZ
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SERVICIO MUNICIPAL

Alimentaria: Nifos de 2-5 afos

BENEFICIARIO
El Salto
San Pablo de los
San Pablo de los
San Pablo de los

San Pablo de los

San Pablo de los

La Soledad

La Soledad
La Soledad
La Soledad

La Soledad

La Soledad
La Soledad
La Soledad
La Soledad
Espiritu Santo
Espiritu Santo
Sombreretillo

Sombreretillo

Puertos

Puertos

Puertos

Puertos

Puertos

Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara



22.
23.
24.
25.

26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.
32.

33.
34.
35.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44.
45.

CRISTOPHER
MIGUEL
JUAN ANSELMO

JONATHAN
SALOMON

HANNA KEILYN
JAQUELINE
ISAIAS

GUADALUPE
ISABEL

DIEGO
ARMANDO

DANIEL MATEO

YATZIRI
VICTORIA

LUIS FERNANDO
ARIANA

MARIANA
MARGARITA

DEVANNY
DILAN
KIMBERLY
EMMANUEL
CINTHYA
DYLAN JOSUE
AXEL MARIO

GENESIS
GUADALUPE

YADIRA

EMILY KARINA

RIOS

TREJO

ALMARAZ

CARRILLO

PITONES

HUIZAR

TREJO

ORNELAS

HUIZAR

MARTINEZ

ESPINO

HERNANDEZ

MARINEZ

SALAZR

HERNANDEZ

HERRERA

PITONES

ROJAS

CHIHUAHUA

MARTINEZ

PITONES

CARRILLO

AGUIRRE

GRACIANO
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Labor de Santa Barbara

L)

Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara
Labor de Santa Barbara
Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara

Labor de Santa Barbara

San Cristébal
San Cristébal

San Cristdbal

San Cristobal
San Cristobal
San Cristébal
San Cristébal
San Cristobal
San Cristobal
San Cristobal

San Cristébal

San Cristébal
El Salto

El Salto



46.
47.
48.
49.

50.
51.

52.
53.

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.

LUIS EDUARDO

LUCERO

DALEYZA

ALAN
FERNANDO

LIAM ISIDRO

DAYANA
ADILENE

ARTURO

VAYOLET
YAMILETH

KARLA ITZEL

AXEL

DIANA
MONSERRAT

ORLANDO

EVELYN SOFIA

EDWIN DANIEL

CRISTIAN
RUBEN

MATIAS TADEO

ALISSON

MURO

PINEDO

FLORES

COLUNGA

PEREZ

VALENZUELA

GALLARDO

PINEDO

GARCIA

RODRIGUEZ

FLORES

SALDIVAR

ROMERO

MENDOZA

REGALADO

GALLEGOS

MARTINEZ

El Salto
El Salto

El Salto

El Salto

El Salto

El Salto

El Salto

El Salto
El Salto

El Salto

El Salto
El Salto
El Salto

El Salto

El Salto
El Salto

El Salto

]

FRESNILLO

Tene Kunbe
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